Ramps & Terminal
Demolition

Transbay Transit Center




Transbay Transit Center




Phase 1 (16 days):
Aug 7, 2010 — Aug
28, 2010

Phase 2 (64 days):
Aug 29, 2010 — Oct
31, 2010

Phase 3 (120 days):
Nov 1 2010 — Feb 28,
2010

Phase 4 (60 days):
Mar 1, 2011 — Apr 29,
2011

Demolition
Phasing




Transhay Transit Center
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Transbay Transit Center
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Transhay Transit Center
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Impacted area

Haul route to
crusher

Traffic/
Signage




Transhay Transit Center

* Impacted area

Signage
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Transhay Transit Center

* Impacted area

Traffic/Pedestrian
Signage
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Fri Aug 20 - Fri Aug 27
Fri Aug 27 - Sun Sept 26
Thurs Sept 30 — Sun Oct 10

Thurs Oct 14 — Sun Oct 24

Mon Nov 29 — Wed Dec 15
Thurs Dec 16 — Sun Dec. 19

Tues Jan 18 — Thurs Jan 20

Thurs Feb 10 — Mon Feb 14
Weekend and Night Closures:

Fri - Mon (Midnight — 5am)

Mon Feb 21 — Wed Feb 23 Mon — Fri (8pm-7am)

Weekend and Weekday Closures:
Fri - Mon (Midnight — 5am)
Mon - Fri (non peak hours)

Mon Mar 7- Thurs Mar 17

¥ Weekday Closure:
ey g e it Mon - Fri (non peak hours)




B3 Eastern Howard St. Crossing
1 Weekend

Transbay Transit Center Aug 13 o Aug 16
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Southern Beale St. Crossing
Weekday Closures/1 Weekend
Transbay Transit Center Aug 20 — Aug 27
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Northern Beale St. Crossing
4 \Weekend Closures
Transhay Transit Center Aug 27 — Se pt 26




Transhay Transit Center

=

- o ——
e =
- . d"ﬁc’-:‘lil_:}'_ .




First St. Crossing
5 Nights and 2 Weekend Closures
Transhay Transit Center OCt 14 —_ OCt 24




Western Howard St. Crossing

1 Weekend Closure
Dec 16 — Dec 19

Transhay Transit Center




Harrison St. Crossing
Weekday Closure (non-peak
Dec 16 — Dec 19

Transbay Transit Center

Fremont Street off

-~ ramp to remain




